
LOT 11 ROSE POINTE S/D.

CT 1259-1404, WD 1271-549, WD 12

ENGLISH KRYSTINA M
145 SW IVY GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03011-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.060 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/22/2024 KS 0.31 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

225,530
4,584
18,500

248,614
38,346

210,268
HX HB 50,722

159,546
248,614

0

251,120

1416/0314 7/20/2020 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN M & KATELYN C 

KRYSTINA M ENGLISH

1359/1424 5/03/2018 WD Q I 01 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCIA L WILLIAMS

JORDAN M & KATELYN 
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32864 SFR 683 04/10/2015

2021HX Base Yr

145 SW IVY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,943 115.1500 128.97 250,589 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1610

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 186,878

FGR 453 55 249 28,903

FOP 129 30 39 4,527

FOP 149 30 45 5,224

2,341 1,943 225,530

BAS= W12 N8 W11 FOP= W17 S9 E14  R3 U3  N6$ S6  D3 L3  W27
S28 E4 FOP= S5 E12 S2 E7 N7 W2 N4 W5 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E5 S4 E11
FGR= S23 E21 N20 W10 N3 W11$ E11 S3 E10 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 792.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,584

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

4,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


